Class Day/Time
Tiny 2 All Stars
Tiny 1 All Stars
Tuesday 5pm - Discover Dance 1
Monday 5:45pm - Combo 1
Monday 5pm - Discover Dance 2
Thursday 5:45pm - Discover Dance 1
Tuesday 5:45pm - Combo 1
Monday 5:45pm - Mini Acro
Mondays 5pm - 5/6 Acro
Solon Monday 5:30pm - Discover Dance 1
Wednesday 5:30pm - Discover Dance 2
Wednesday 9am - Discover/Acro
My Person and Me
Saturday 9:30am - Discover Dance 2
Thursday 5pm - Mini Acro
Solon Monday 6:15pm - Discover Dance 2
Mini Hip-Hop
Wednesday 6:15pm Combo 1

updated: 3-31-22

Teacher
Brittany & Kaylee
Lainee
April
Grace
Grace
April
April
Karli
April
Lainee
April
Lainee
Lainee
Nicole
Karli
Lainee
Essence
Grace

Song
Name in Lights
Walk Your Dinosaur
Tea Party Ballet
Do You Belive in Magic
| Wanna Be Like You
In My Ballet Shoes
A Lovely Night
We Got the Beat
Faith
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo
Let's Go Fly A Kite
Lil' Country Girls
TBA
Add a Little Fancy
Wake Me up Before you Go Go
Be Our Guest
Supersonic
Don't Go Breakin My Heart

Costume Color
Green
Multi.

Light Blue
Purple
spearmint
Pink
Dark Blue
Multi
Yellow
MULTI
Liptstick
red denim
Recital Shirts/Costumes
Black
Multi
Pink/rainbow
Multi.
magic Pink

Picture & Rehearsal Day
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th
Thursday, May 19th

*get individual when it works in your schedule, no formal group picture

Arrival Time
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM

Group Picture
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM

7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM

On Stage Time
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM



