Class Day/Time	Teacher	Song	Costume Color	Picture & Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Group Picture	On Stage Time
Tiny 2 All Stars	Brittany & Kaylee	Name in Lights	Green	Thursday, May 19th	5:00 PM	5:10 PM	5:20 PM
Tiny 1 All Stars	Lainee	Walk Your Dinosaur	Multi.	Thursday, May 19th	5:00 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM
Tuesday 5pm - Discover Dance 1	April	Tea Party Ballet	Light Blue	Thursday, May 19th	5:10 PM	5:30 PM	5:40 PM
Monday 5:45pm - Combo 1	Grace	Do You Belive in Magic	Purple	Thursday, May 19th	5:20 PM	5:40 PM	5:50 PM
Monday 5pm - Discover Dance 2	Grace	I Wanna Be Like You	spearmint	Thursday, May 19th	5:30 PM	5:50 PM	6:00 PM
Thursday 5:45pm - Discover Dance 1	April	In My Ballet Shoes	Pink	Thursday, May 19th	5:40 PM	6:00 PM	6:10 PM
Tuesday 5:45pm - Combo 1	April	A Lovely Night	Dark Blue	Thursday, May 19th	5:50 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM
Monday 5:45pm - Mini Acro	Karli	We Got the Beat	Multi	Thursday, May 19th	6:00 PM	6:20 PM	6:30 PM
Mondays 5pm - 5/6 Acro	April	Faith	Yellow	Thursday, May 19th	6:10 PM	6:30 PM	6:40 PM
Solon Monday 5:30pm - Discover Dance 1	Lainee	Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo	MULTI	Thursday, May 19th	6:20 PM	6:40 PM	6:50 PM
Wednesday 5:30pm - Discover Dance 2	April	Let's Go Fly A Kite	Liptstick	Thursday, May 19th	6:30 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM
Wednesday 9am - Discover/Acro	Lainee	Lil' Country Girls	red denim	Thursday, May 19th	6:40 PM	7:00 PM	7:10 PM
My Person and Me	Lainee	TBA	Recital Shirts/Costumes	Thursday, May 19th	6:50 PM	*	7:20 PM
Saturday 9:30am - Discover Dance 2	Nicole	Add a Little Fancy	Black	Thursday, May 19th	7:00 PM	7:20 PM	7:30 PM
Thursday 5pm - Mini Acro	Karli	Wake Me up Before you Go Go	Multi	Thursday, May 19th	7:10 PM	7:30 PM	7:40 PM
Solon Monday 6:15pm - Discover Dance 2	Lainee	Be Our Guest	Pink/rainbow	Thursday, May 19th	7:20 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM
Mini Hip-Hop	Essence	Supersonic	Multi.	Thursday, May 19th	7:30 PM	7:50 PM	8:00 PM
Wednesday 6:15pm Combo 1	Grace	Don't Go Breakin My Heart	magic Pink	Thursday, May 19th	7:40 PM	8:00 PM	8:10 PM
odated: 3-31-22				*get individual when it works in your schedule, no formal group picture			